START DATE

9/9/2024

9/10/24

9/9/24

10/8/2024

10/14/2024

END DATE

10/6/2024

9/10/24

9/20/24

10/11/2024

10/18/2024

Executive Coaching and Feedback Program (ECFP)

2024- 2025 (Class of '25)

EVENT

Wharton Leadership 360 Distribution and
Completion Deadline Information

ECFP Information Session

ECFP Enrollment

ECFP to inform students of application status

Coaching Assignment Distribution

TIME LOCATION NOTES
Email Invitation Survey
6:30 pm ET Virtual Live attendancg strongly encouraggd. Recorded and
distributed post session
Interested students must complete the application survey in
Online its entirety by 11:59 pm ET on 9/20/24 in order to be
accepted.
Application admittance will be based on the following
criteria:
Online 1.) Application submission by 9/20/24
2.) Assessment requirement for report generation by
10/6/24
Email

PARTICIPANT(S)

Students will be invited via email the week of September 9. In order to participate in
ECFP students must meet minimum requirement for Wharton Leadership 360 report
release by October 6 to be assigned an Executive Coach.

Prospective Students and
ECFP Team

Students

Students/ECFP Team

ECFP Team

We encourage you to meet with your coach every 2 - 3 weeks. The schedule below is a recommendation. Each student will receive a Goal Setting Meeting and five coaching sessions. Students must complete all coaching sessions by

10/21/2024

11/4/12024

11/18/2024

1/6/2025

1/20/2025

2/3/2025

11/3/124

11/17/2024

12/8/2024

1/19/2025

2/2/2025

2/16/2025

Goal Setting Meeting

Coaching Session #1

Coaching Session #2

Midpoint feedback survey for program

Coaching Session #3

Coaching Session #4

Coaching Session #5

Final feedback survey for program

student and coach schedule
independently every 2 weeks
(in-person Goal Setting)

student and coach schedule
independently every 2 weeks
virtually

student and coach schedule
independently every 2 weeks
virtually

Online

student and coach schedule
independently every 2 weeks
virtually

student and coach schedule
independently every 2 weeks
virtually

student and coach schedule
independently every 2 weeks
virtually

Online

February 28, 2025.

90 minute session
Fall Break: 10/3 - 10/6
Core Exams: 10/8 - 10/11
MBA Opportunity Week: 10/14 - 10/18

https:/imba-inside wharton.upenn.edu/acade mics/opportunityweeks

60 minute session

60 minute session
Thanksgiving Break: 11/28 - 12/1
Last Day of Class: December 9
Exams: December 4 - 19 (Core & Elective)

20 minute survey

60 minute session
FRP: TBD
MBA Opportunity Week: TBD
Spring Semester Begins: January 15

60 minute session

60 minute session

20 minute survey

Student/Coach

Student/Coach

Student/Coach

Student

Student/Coach

Student/Coach

Student/Coach

Student




