

## Executive Coaching and Feedback Program (ECFP) 2024- 2025 (Class of '25)

START DATE	END DATE	EVENT	TIME LOCATION	NOTES	PARTICIPANT(S)
9/9/2024	10/6/2024	Wharton Leadership 360 Distribution and Completion Deadline Information	Email Invitation	Survey	Students will be invited via email the week of September 9. In order to participate in ECFP students must meet minimum requirement for Wharton Leadership 360 report release by October 6 to be assigned an Executive Coach.
9/10/24	9/10/24	ECFP Information Session	6:30 pm ET Virtual	Live attendance strongly encouraged. Recorded and distributed post session	Prospective Students and ECFP Team
9/9/24	9/20/24	ECFP Enrollment	Online	Interested students must complete the application survey in its entirety by 11:59 pm ET on 9/20/24 in order to be accepted.	Students
10/8/2024	10/11/2024	ECFP to inform students of application status	Online	Application admittance will be based on the following criteria:  1.) Application submission by 9/20/24  2.) Assessment requirement for report generation by 10/6/24	Students/ECFP Team
10/14/2024	10/18/2024	Coaching Assignment Distribution	Email		ECFP Team
We encourage you to meet with your coach every 2 - 3 weeks. The schedule below is a recommendation. Each student will receive a Goal Setting Meeting and five coaching sessions. Students must complete all coaching sessions by February 28, 2025.					
10/21/2024	11/3/24	Goal Setting Meeting	student and coach schedule independently every 2 weeks (in-person Goal Setting)	90 minute session Fall Break: 10/3 - 10/6 Core Exams: 10/8 - 10/11 MBA Opportunity Week: 10/14 - 10/18 https://mba-maide.whaton.upenn.edu/acade micalepportunityweeks	Student/Coach
11/4/2024	11/17/2024	Coaching Session #1	student and coach schedule independently every 2 weeks virtually	60 minute session	Student/Coach
11/18/2024	12/8/2024	Coaching Session #2	student and coach schedule independently every 2 weeks virtually	60 minute session Thanksgiving Break: 11/28 - 12/1 Last Day of Class: December 9 Exams: December 4 - 19 (Core & Elective)	Student/Coach
		Midpoint feedback survey for program	Online	20 minute survey	Student
1/6/2025	1/19/2025	Coaching Session #3	student and coach schedule independently every 2 weeks virtually	60 minute session FRP: TBD MBA Opportunity Week: TBD Spring Semester Begins: January 15	Student/Coach
1/20/2025	2/2/2025	Coaching Session #4	student and coach schedule independently every 2 weeks virtually	60 minute session	Student/Coach
2/3/2025	2/16/2025	Coaching Session #5	student and coach schedule independently every 2 weeks virtually	60 minute session	Student/Coach
		Final feedback survey for program	Online	20 minute survey	Student